

Global Home Furnishing Accessories Rental Market Outlook: Industry Analysis & Opportunity Evaluation 2017-2025

<https://marketpublishers.com/r/G7802882773CEN.html>

Date: May 2019

Pages: 683

Price: US\$ 4,150.00 (Single User License)

ID: G7802882773CEN

Abstracts

The global Home Furnishing Accessories Rental Market reached USD 2,362.40 Million in 2018. In addition, the market is expected to garner USD 4,065.55 Million by the end of 2025 by registering a CAGR of 8.09% across the globe. The global demand for Home Furnishing Accessories Rental is increasing on the back of significant growth of service sector in the region. Transformation and generation of startup ecosystem in countries such as India, China, Malaysia, Singapore, Indonesia, Bangladesh South Africa, and Brazil is anticipated to further aid in lead generation for the home furnishing accessories rental market. Other factors such as rapid growth of hospitality industry, urbanization, rise in gross tourist turnout are catalyzing the growth of rental furnishings market over the forecast period.

The global online Home Furnishing Accessories Rental Market reached USD 872.22 Million in 2018. In addition, the market is expected to garner USD 1,571.43 Million by the end of 2025 by registering a CAGR of 8.887% across the globe. Rapid urbanization and increasing penetration power of online distribution channels in developing countries is coherently responsible for the growth of global online Home Furnishing Accessories Rental market over the forecast period.

Asia Pacific is slated to account highest share of 39.07% by 2025 in the Home Furnishing Accessories Rental market. The growth in the region can be attributed to the development in the economic conditions of India, China, Bangladesh and others resulting in significant growth of Home Furnishing Accessories Rental in the region. Europe is slated to account second highest share of 27.79% by 2025 in the Home Furnishing Accessories Rental market. The high concentration of urbanization in developing countries sustains the growth of Europe Home Furnishing Accessories

Rental market.

By Product, the window rental segment is considered to be the fastest growing amongst the Home Furnishing Accessories Rental market over the forecast period with USD 717.48 Million in 2018 to USD 1,262.11 Million in 2025. Growth in the segment is transmuted on the account of rising trend towards use of window blinds since the past few years with the continuation of the trend in forthcoming years concurrently.

By Product, textile is considered to be the largest segment amongst the Home Furnishing Accessories rental market over the forecast period with USD 956.92 Million in 2018 to USD 1,637.41 Million in 2025

Contents

1. INTRODUCTION

- 1.1. Market Definition
- 1.2. Market Segmentation
- 1.3. Product Overview

2. ASSUMPTIONS AND ACRONYMS

3. RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

- 3.1. Variables (Dependent and Independent)
- 3.2. MULTI FACTOR BASED SENSITIVITY MODEL

4. EXECUTIVE SUMMARY-GLOBAL HOME FURNISHING ACCESSORIES RENTAL MARKET

5. CORRELATION AND REGRESSION ANALYSIS

- 5.1. Correlation Matrix
- 5.2. Regression Matrix

6. POLICY AND REGULATORY LANDSCAPE

7. INDUSTRY ANALYSIS

- 7.1. Porter's Five Forces Model

8. MARKET DYNAMICS

- 8.1. Drivers
- 8.2. Restraints
- 8.3. Trends
- 8.4. Opportunities

9. RISK ANALYSIS

- 9.1. Demand Risk Analysis
- 9.2. Supply Risk Analysis

10. GLOBAL HOME FURNISHING ACCESSORIES RENTAL MARKET OUTLOOK

10.1. Market Size and Forecast, 2017-2025F

10.1.1. By Value (USD Million)

10.1.1.1. Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2. Market Share and Forecast, 2017-2025F

10.2.1. By Product (%), (2017, 2025F)

10.2.1.1. Textile (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.1.1.1. Bath Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.1.1.2. Bed Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.1.1.3. Kitchen and Dining Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.1.1.4. Living Room Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.1.1.5. Rugs, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.1.2. Windows Covering (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.1.3. Lamps 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.1.3.1. Incandescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.1.3.2. Linear Fluorescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.1.3.3. Compact Fluorescent Lamps,, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.1.3.4. Light Emitting Diode Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.1.3.5. Lighting Fixtures, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.1.4. Kitchen Products 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.1.4.1. Beverage-Ware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.1.4.2. Cutlery, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.1.4.3. Dinnerware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.1.4.4. Ovenware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.1.4.5. Stove Top Cookware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

10.2.1.4.6. Food Storage, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

10.2.1.4.7. Kitchen Utensils, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

10.2.1.5. Others 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.2. By Distribution Channel (%), (2017, 2025F)

10.2.2.1. Offline 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.2.2. Online 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

10.2.3. Home Furnishing Accessories Rental Market Share (%), By Region
(2017,2025F)

10.2.3.1. North America

10.2.3.2. Europe

10.2.3.3. Asia Pacific

10.2.3.4. Latin America

10.2.3.5. Middle East and Africa

11. NORTH AMERICA HOME FURNISHING ACCESSORIES RENTAL MARKET OUTLOOK

11.1. Macro-Economic Indicators impacting the North America Home Furnishing Accessories Rental Market

11.2. Market Size and Forecast, 2017-2025F

11.2.1. By Value (USD Million)

11.2.2. Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

11.3. Market Share and Forecast, 2017-2025F

11.3.1. United States, 2017-2025F (USD Million)

11.3.1.1. By Product (%), (2017, 2025F)

11.3.1.1.1. Textile (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

11.3.1.1.1.1. Bath Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

11.3.1.1.1.2. Bed Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

11.3.1.1.1.3. Kitchen and Dining Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y
Growth (%), 2018-2025F

11.3.1.1.1.4. Living Room Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

11.3.1.1.1.5. Rugs, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

11.3.1.1.2. Windows Covering (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

- 11.3.1.1.3. Lamps 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.1.1.3.1. Incandescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.1.1.3.2. Linear Fluorescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.1.1.3.3. Compact Fluorescent Lamps,, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.1.1.3.4. Light Emitting Diode Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.1.1.3.5. Lighting Fixtures, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 11.3.1.1.4. Kitchen Products 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.1.1.4.1. Beverage-Ware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.1.1.4.2. Cutlery, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.1.1.4.3. Dinnerware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.1.1.4.4. Ovenware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.1.1.4.5. Stove Top Cookware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.1.1.4.6. Food Storage, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.1.1.4.7. Kitchen Utensils, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 11.3.1.1.5. Others 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 11.3.1.2. By Distribution Channel (%), (2017, 2025F)
 - 11.3.1.2.1. Offline 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.1.2.2. Online 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 11.3.2. Canada, 2017-2025F (USD Million)
 - 11.3.2.1. By Product (%), (2017, 2025F)
 - 11.3.2.1.1. Textile (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.2.1.1.1. Bath Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.2.1.1.2. Bed Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.2.1.1.3. Kitchen and Dining Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

- 11.3.2.1.1.4. Living Room Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 11.3.2.1.1.5. Rugs, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 11.3.2.1.2. Windows Covering (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 11.3.2.1.3. Lamps 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.2.1.3.1. Incandescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.2.1.3.2. Linear Fluorescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.2.1.3.3. Compact Fluorescent Lamps,, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.2.1.3.4. Light Emitting Diode Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.2.1.3.5. Lighting Fixtures, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 11.3.2.1.4. Kitchen Products 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.2.1.4.1. Beverage-Ware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.2.1.4.2. Cutlery, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.2.1.4.3. Dinnerware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.2.1.4.4. Ovenware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.2.1.4.5. Stove Top Cookware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.2.1.4.6. Food Storage, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.2.1.4.7. Kitchen Utensils, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 11.3.2.1.5. Others 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 11.3.2.2. By Distribution Channel (%), (2017, 2025F)
 - 11.3.2.2.1. Offline 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 11.3.2.2.2. Online 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12. EUROPE HOME FURNISHING ACCESSORIES RENTAL MARKET OUTLOOK

12.1. Macro-Economic Indicators impacting the Europe Home Furnishing Accessories Rental Market

12.2. Market Size and Forecast, 2017-2025F

12.2.1. By Value (USD Million)

12.2.1.1. Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3. Home Furnishing Accessories Rental Market Share (%), By Country (2017,2025F)

12.3.1. United Kingdom, 2017-2025F (USD Million)

12.3.1.1. By Product (%), (2017, 2025F)

12.3.1.1.1. Textile (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.1.1. Bath Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.1.2. Bed Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.1.3. Kitchen and Dining Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.1.4. Living Room Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.1.5. Rugs, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.2. Windows Covering (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.3. Lamps 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.3.1. Incandescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.3.2. Linear Fluorescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.3.3. Compact Fluorescent Lamps,, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.3.4. Light Emitting Diode Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.3.5. Lighting Fixtures, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.4. Kitchen Products 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.4.1. Beverage-Ware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.4.2. Cutlery, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.4.3. Dinnerware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.4.4. Ovenware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.4.5. Stove Top Cookware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.4.6. Food Storage, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.4.7. Kitchen Utensils, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.1.1.5. Others 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.2. By Distribution Channel (%), (2017, 2025F)

12.3.1.2.1. Offline 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.1.2.2. Online 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.2. Germany, 2017-2025F (USD Million)

12.3.2.1. By Product (%), (2017, 2025F)

12.3.2.1.1. Textile (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.2.1.1.1. Bath Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.2.1.1.2. Bed Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.2.1.1.3. Kitchen and Dining Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y
Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.2.1.1.4. Living Room Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.2.1.1.5. Rugs, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.2.1.2. Windows Covering (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.2.1.3. Lamps 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.2.1.3.1. Incandescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.2.1.3.2. Linear Fluorescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y
Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.2.1.3.3. Compact Fluorescent Lamps,, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y
Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.2.1.3.4. Light Emitting Diode Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y
Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.2.1.3.5. Lighting Fixtures, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.2.1.4. Kitchen Products 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.2.1.4.1. Beverage-Ware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.2.1.4.2. Cutlery, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.2.1.4.3. Dinnerware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

- 12.3.2.1.4.4. Ovenware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.2.1.4.5. Stove Top Cookware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.2.1.4.6. Food Storage, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.2.1.4.7. Kitchen Utensils, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.2.1.5. Others 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.2.2. By Distribution Channel (%), (2017, 2025F)
 - 12.3.2.2.1. Offline 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.2.2.2. Online 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.3. Italy, 2017-2025F (USD Million)
 - 12.3.3.1. By Product (%), (2017, 2025F)
 - 12.3.3.1.1. Textile (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.3.1.1.1. Bath Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.3.1.1.2. Bed Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.3.1.1.3. Kitchen and Dining Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.3.1.1.4. Living Room Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.3.1.1.5. Rugs, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.3.1.2. Windows Covering (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.3.1.3. Lamps 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.3.1.3.1. Incandescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.3.1.3.2. Linear Fluorescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.3.1.3.3. Compact Fluorescent Lamps,, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.3.1.3.4. Light Emitting Diode Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.3.1.3.5. Lighting Fixtures, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.3.1.4. Kitchen Products 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.3.1.4.1. Beverage-Ware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.3.1.4.2. Cutlery, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.3.1.4.3. Dinnerware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.3.1.4.4. Ovenware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.3.1.4.5. Stove Top Cookware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.3.1.4.6. Food Storage, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.3.1.4.7. Kitchen Utensils, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.3.1.5. Others 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.3.2. By Distribution Channel (%), (2017, 2025F)

12.3.3.2.1. Offline 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.3.2.2. Online 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.4. France, 2017-2025F (USD Million)

12.3.4.1. By Product (%), (2017, 2025F)

12.3.4.1.1. Textile (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.1.1. Bath Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.1.2. Bed Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.1.3. Kitchen and Dining Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.1.4. Living Room Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.1.5. Rugs, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.2. Windows Covering (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.3. Lamps 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.3.1. Incandescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.3.2. Linear Fluorescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.3.3. Compact Fluorescent Lamps,, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.3.4. Light Emitting Diode Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.3.5. Lighting Fixtures, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.4. Kitchen Products 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.4.1. Beverage-Ware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.4.2. Cutlery, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.4.3. Dinnerware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.4.4. Ovenware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.4.5. Stove Top Cookware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.4.6. Food Storage, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.4.7. Kitchen Utensils, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.4.1.5. Others 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.4.2. By Distribution Channel (%), (2017, 2025F)

12.3.4.2.1. Offline 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.4.2.2. Online 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.5. Spain, 2017-2025F (USD Million)

12.3.5.1. By Product (%), (2017, 2025F)

12.3.5.1.1. Textile (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.1.1. Bath Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.1.2. Bed Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.1.3. Kitchen and Dining Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.1.4. Living Room Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.1.5. Rugs, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.2. Windows Covering (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.3. Lamps 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.3.1. Incandescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.3.2. Linear Fluorescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.3.3. Compact Fluorescent Lamps,, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y

Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.3.4. Light Emitting Diode Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y

Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.3.5. Lighting Fixtures, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.4. Kitchen Products 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.4.1. Beverage-Ware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.4.2. Cutlery, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.4.3. Dinnerware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.4.4. Ovenware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.4.5. Stove Top Cookware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.4.6. Food Storage, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.4.7. Kitchen Utensils, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.5.1.5. Others 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.5.2. By Distribution Channel (%), (2017, 2025F)

12.3.5.2.1. Offline 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.5.2.2. Online 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6. Russia, 2017-2025F (USD Million)

12.3.6.1. By Product (%), (2017, 2025F)

12.3.6.1.1. Textile (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.1.1. Bath Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.1.2. Bed Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.1.3. Kitchen and Dining Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y
Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.1.4. Living Room Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),
2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.1.5. Rugs, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.2. Windows Covering (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.3. Lamps 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.3.1. Incandescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.3.2. Linear Fluorescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.3.3. Compact Fluorescent Lamps,, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.3.4. Light Emitting Diode Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.3.5. Lighting Fixtures, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.4. Kitchen Products 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.4.1. Beverage-Ware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.4.2. Cutlery, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.4.3. Dinnerware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.4.4. Ovenware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.4.5. Stove Top Cookware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.4.6. Food Storage, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.4.7. Kitchen Utensils, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6.1.5. Others 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6.2. By Distribution Channel (%), (2017, 2025F)

12.3.6.2.1. Offline 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.6.2.2. Online 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.7. Poland, 2017-2025F (USD Million)

12.3.7.1. By Product (%), (2017, 2025F)

12.3.7.1.1. Textile (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.7.1.1.1. Bath Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.7.1.1.2. Bed Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.7.1.1.3. Kitchen and Dining Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.7.1.1.4. Living Room Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

- 12.3.7.1.1.5. Rugs, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.7.1.2. Windows Covering (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.7.1.3. Lamps 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.7.1.3.1. Incandescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.7.1.3.2. Linear Fluorescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.7.1.3.3. Compact Fluorescent Lamps,, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.7.1.3.4. Light Emitting Diode Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.7.1.3.5. Lighting Fixtures, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.7.1.4. Kitchen Products 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.7.1.4.1. Beverage-Ware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.7.1.4.2. Cutlery, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.7.1.4.3. Dinnerware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.7.1.4.4. Ovenware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.7.1.4.5. Stove Top Cookware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.7.1.4.6. Food Storage, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.7.1.4.7. Kitchen Utensils, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.7.1.5. Others 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.7.2. By Distribution Channel (%), (2017, 2025F)
 - 12.3.7.2.1. Offline 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.7.2.2. Online 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.8. Turkey, 2017-2025F (USD Million)
 - 12.3.8.1. By Product (%), (2017, 2025F)
 - 12.3.8.1.1. Textile (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.8.1.1.1. Bath Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.8.1.1.2. Bed Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

- 12.3.8.1.1.3. Kitchen and Dining Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.8.1.1.4. Living Room Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.8.1.1.5. Rugs, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.8.1.2. Windows Covering (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.8.1.3. Lamps 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.8.1.3.1. Incandescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.8.1.3.2. Linear Fluorescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.8.1.3.3. Compact Fluorescent Lamps,, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.8.1.3.4. Light Emitting Diode Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.8.1.3.5. Lighting Fixtures, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.8.1.4. Kitchen Products 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.8.1.4.1. Beverage-Ware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.8.1.4.2. Cutlery, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.8.1.4.3. Dinnerware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.8.1.4.4. Ovenware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.8.1.4.5. Stove Top Cookware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.8.1.4.6. Food Storage, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.8.1.4.7. Kitchen Utensils, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.8.1.5. Others 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.8.2. By Distribution Channel (%), (2017, 2025F)
 - 12.3.8.2.1. Offline 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.8.2.2. Online 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.9. BENELUX, 2017-2025F (USD Million)
 - 12.3.9.1. By Product (%), (2017, 2025F)
 - 12.3.9.1.1. Textile (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

- 12.3.9.1.1.1. Bath Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.9.1.1.2. Bed Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.9.1.1.3. Kitchen and Dining Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.9.1.1.4. Living Room Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.9.1.1.5. Rugs, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.9.1.2. Windows Covering (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.9.1.3. Lamps 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.9.1.3.1. Incandescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.9.1.3.2. Linear Fluorescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.9.1.3.3. Compact Fluorescent Lamps,, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.9.1.3.4. Light Emitting Diode Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.9.1.3.5. Lighting Fixtures, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.9.1.4. Kitchen Products 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.9.1.4.1. Beverage-Ware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.9.1.4.2. Cutlery, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.9.1.4.3. Dinnerware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.9.1.4.4. Ovenware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.9.1.4.5. Stove Top Cookware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.9.1.4.6. Food Storage, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.9.1.4.7. Kitchen Utensils, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.9.1.5. Others 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.9.2. By Distribution Channel (%), (2017, 2025F)
 - 12.3.9.2.1. Offline 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

- 12.3.9.2.2. Online 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
- 12.3.10. NORDIC, 2017-2025F (USD Million)
 - 12.3.10.1. By Product (%), (2017, 2025F)
 - 12.3.10.1.1. Textile (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.1.1. Bath Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.1.2. Bed Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.1.3. Kitchen and Dining Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.1.4. Living Room Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.1.5. Rugs, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.2. Windows Covering (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.3. Lamps 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.3.1. Incandescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.3.2. Linear Fluorescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.3.3. Compact Fluorescent Lamps,, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.3.4. Light Emitting Diode Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.3.5. Lighting Fixtures, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.4. Kitchen Products 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.4.1. Beverage-Ware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.4.2. Cutlery, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.4.3. Dinnerware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.4.4. Ovenware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.4.5. Stove Top Cookware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.4.6. Food Storage, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F
 - 12.3.10.1.4.7. Kitchen Utensils, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

12.3.10.1.5. Others 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.10.2. By Distribution Channel (%), (2017, 2025F)

12.3.10.2.1. Offline 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.10.2.2. Online 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

12.3.11. Rest of Europe, 2017-2025F (USD Million)

13. ASIA PACIFIC HOME FURNISHING ACCESSORIES RENTAL MARKET OUTLOOK

13.1. Macro-Economic Indicators impacting the Asia Pacific Home Furnishing Accessories Rental Market

13.2. Market Size and Forecast, 2017-2025F

13.2.1. By Value (USD Million)

13.2.1.1. Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

13.3. Home Furnishing Accessories Rental Market Share (%), By Country (2017,2025F)

13.3.1. China, 2017-2025F (USD Million)

13.3.1.1. By Product (%), (2017, 2025F)

13.3.1.1.1. Textile (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.1.1. Bath Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.1.2. Bed Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.1.3. Kitchen and Dining Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.1.4. Living Room Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.1.5. Rugs, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.2. Windows Covering (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.3. Lamps 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.3.1. Incandescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.3.2. Linear Fluorescent Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.3.3. Compact Fluorescent Lamps,, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.3.4. Light Emitting Diode Lamps, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.3.5. Lighting Fixtures, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.4. Kitchen Products 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.4.1. Beverage-Ware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.4.2. Cutlery, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.4.3. Dinnerware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.4.4. Ovenware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.4.5. Stove Top Cookware, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.4.6. Food Storage, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.4.7. Kitchen Utensils, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

13.3.1.1.5. Others 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

13.3.1.2. By Distribution Channel (%), (2017, 2025F)

13.3.1.2.1. Offline 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

13.3.1.2.2. Online 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

13.3.2. India, 2017-2025F (USD Million)

13.3.2.1. By Product (%), (2017, 2025F)

13.3.2.1.1. Textile (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

13.3.2.1.1.1. Bath Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

13.3.2.1.1.2. Bed Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

13.3.2.1.1.3. Kitchen and Dining Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

13.3.2.1.1.4. Living Room Textile, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%),

2018-2025F

13.3.2.1.1.5. Rugs, 2017-2025F (USD Million) & Y-o-Y Growth (%), 2018-2025F

I would like to order

Product name: Global Home Furnishing Accessories Rental Market Outlook: Industry Analysis & Opportunity Evaluation 2017-2025

Product link: <https://marketpublishers.com/r/G7802882773CEN.html>

Price: US\$ 4,150.00 (Single User License / Electronic Delivery)

If you want to order Corporate License or Hard Copy, please, contact our Customer Service:

info@marketpublishers.com

Payment

To pay by Credit Card (Visa, MasterCard, American Express, PayPal), please, click button on product page <https://marketpublishers.com/r/G7802882773CEN.html>

To pay by Wire Transfer, please, fill in your contact details in the form below:

First name:
Last name:
Email:
Company:
Address:
City:
Zip code:
Country:
Tel:
Fax:
Your message:

****All fields are required**

Customer signature _____

Please, note that by ordering from marketpublishers.com you are agreeing to our Terms & Conditions at <https://marketpublishers.com/docs/terms.html>

To place an order via fax simply print this form, fill in the information below and fax the completed form to +44 20 7900 3970

